Switching Power Supply Approval Sheet
Customer :  研揚科技股份有限公司
Model Number :  FSP120-ABAN3
Spec :  120W,ADAPTER
SPI P/N :  9NA1208548
Customer P/N :  1255X00071
Remark :  ROHS 機種
Item Contents

变 更 情 况 s⒒uauon。 f MOdiⅡ mdOn(见 下 表 see tabIe belOw):
序号 项 目△em 变更前 oH酊 mI 变 更 后 Present
1.新增型号命名 FsP120ˉABAN5、  FsP120ˉABBN5
FsP120ˉABAN5、  FsP120ˉABBN5、
FsP120ˉ ABBN3、  FsP120ˉABAN3
2
2,变更器具输入插座等
|关键件
见 申 请 编 号 为 AzO1BCCCOgO,ˉ
2951g33检 测机构变更确认表
见 申请 编 号 为 A2o1BCCCO90⒎2951g33
检测机构变更确认表
现批准以上变更。
Above ModiΠ cation is apprOved。 The present wⅡ l replace the origiⅡ a1,
批 准 日期 (Dat诂 ):2o18年 OB月 ∞ 日
第 1页 /共
主 任 ∶
中心质量认证
佟
囤
恪
扑
母
引
http ://www. cqc.com.cn 中国 ·北京 ·南四环西路188号 9区 100070 电话 : +86 10 83886666
文件資料管制 文件資料管制 文件資料管制 All rights reserved
6/6  禁止翻印外洩 All rights reserved SFD-00001822-R04.pdf 03/25/2021 15:17:43
IEC 60950-1:2005+A1+A2
See Test Report for National Differences
JPTUV-087485-A1/M1
2021-12-15 Dipl.-Ing. F. Stoelzel
N/A
Switching Power Adapter
00450135836
FSP Group Inc.
Taoyuan  330 Taiwan
No. 22, Jianguo E. Road
See additional page(s)
FSP Group Inc.
Taoyuan  330 Taiwan
No. 22, Jianguo E. Road
TÜV Rheinland Japan Ltd.
Global Technology Assessment Center
4-25-2 Kita-Yamata, Tsuzuki-ku
Yokohama 224-0021, Japan
Phone + 81 45 914-3888
Fax   + 81 45 914-3354
Mail: info@jpn.tuv.com
Web : www.tuv.com
Input : AC 100-240V; 1.8A; 50-60Hz; Class I
Output: DC 19V; 6.32A
FSP
FSP120-ABAN5, FSP120-ABBN5, FSP120-ABAN3, FSP120-ABBN3
For model differences, refer to the test report.
Re-issue of JPTUV-087485-A1 dated 23.05.2018,
due to first modification.
文件資料管制 文件資料管制 文件資料管制 All rights reserved
1/7禁止翻印外洩 All rights reserved SFD-00001849-R03.pdf Date:2021-12-22 16:11
2021-12-15 Dipl.-Ing. F. Stoelzel
JPTUV-087485-A1/M1
50135836 004Report Ref. No. :
Page 2 of 3
 1. Zhonghan Electronics (Shenzhen)
Co., Ltd.
Building A2 in Section A,Building 4,6,7
in Section C,JuYuan Industrial Zone,
TangWei Village,FuHai Town, BaoAn Dist., ShenZhen City, Guangdong,
P.R. China
 2. Wuxi SPI Technology Co., Ltd.
No. 96, XinmeiRoad,
New District, Wuxi city
Jiangsu
P.R. China